
 

School Holiday Closures    2023 - 2024                       

The following school closings are presently planned for this school year.   

Closings may be re-arranged in the event of unforeseen circumstances. 

Autumn Term 

Teacher Training                 Monday  25th  Sept 

Mid Term Break             Week commencing Mon 30th Oct – Fri 3rd Nov 

                                       Reopen Monday 6th Nov 

The Christmas Holidays School closes Fri 22nd Dec @11.00a.m. 

                                       Mon 25th Dec – Fri 5th Jan  

Spring Term 

Term 2 begins on Mon 8th January 2024 

Mid Term Break             Week commencing Mon 12th Feb – Fri 16th Feb 

                                       Reopen Monday 19th Feb 

St Patrick’s Day  Mon 19th March  

The Easter Holidays  School closes Thurs 28th March @11.00a.m. 

                                       Fri 29th Mar – Fri 5th April  

Summer Term 

Term 3 begins on Mon 8th April 2024 

Mid Term Break  Mon 6th May - Wed 8th May  

Bank Holiday                     Mon 27th May                        

 

The school year ends on Friday 28th June 2024.   


